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California State University, Stanislaus 
 

Last Updated: 11/28/2023

Physical Address 
One University Circle 
Turlock, CA 95382 

Mailing Address 
One University Circle 
Turlock, CA 95382 

Public Phone Number 
(209) 667-3351 

Fax 
(209) 664-7011 

Agency Codes 
271, 668, 744, 748, 759, 772 

AVP Faculty Affairs 
Kris Roney (209) 667-3353 kroney@csustan.edu 

Director of Budget Planning & Administration 
Angela Sevilla (209) 667-3974 alsevilla@csustan.edu 

Interim AVP Human Resources, EOC 
Paul Norris (209) 667-3868 pnorris@csustan.edu 

Director of Payroll Operations 
Pardi Singh (209) 667-3992 psingh23@csustan.edu 

Budget Manager 
Michelle Legg (209) 667-3653 mlegg@csustan.edu 

Payroll Team Lead 
Annie Ngov (209) 667-3397 angov@csustan.edu 

Classification & Compensation Specialist 
Daisy Andrade (209) 667-3410 dandrade11@csustan.edu 
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